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(V) vegetarian
please let us know if you have any food allergies or restrictions. should you have any specific beverage requests, 

please ask one of our team. the prices listed (tax included) are subject to 15% service charge.
@thetaverntokyo

the tavern cuisine features european classics, using different cooking
methods and blending authenticity, tradition, and innovation.

Es t .  2014

caesar salad
romaine, bacon, parmesan, croutons, anchovy dressing

green lentils salad (V)
poached egg, carrot, toasted hazelnut, frisée, 
grain mustard dressing

top it off with    
grilled tiger prawns (4 pcs)
grilled hokaido scallops (each)
grilled chicken breast (120 gr.)

seasonal market vegetables soup (V)
garlic bread

grilled vegetarian sandwich (V)
zuchini, bell pepper, avocado, cucumber, 
french fries or salad

club sandwich
grilled chicken breast, bacon, egg, tomato, lettuce, 
french fries or salad

tavern cheese burger
beef patty, bacon, cheddar, onion, tomato lettuce, 
french fries or salad

rigatoni arrabiata (V)
tomato, bell pepper, red chili, garlic, parsley, parmesan

catch of the day (150 gr.)
sauce vierge, rice, lemon

grilled beef hanger steak (160 gr.)
shallots red wine sauce, french fries

artisan cheese plate (V)

 1 cheese (60 gr.)

 3 cheeses (90 gr.)

 5 cheeses (150 gr.)

two tavern cheese sliders

1,980

2,640

3,960

1,760

lemon marinated olives & spicy nuts (V) 

crudités & herbs yogurt dip (V) 

truffle fries, truffle mayo (V) 

charcuterie board, pickles, mustard

fried chicken karaage, wasabi mayo
 

1,430

2,200

1,650

4,180

1,650

chirashi sushi
rice, tuna, omelet, avocado, salmon roe, carrot, 
ginger, miso & tofu soup

miso & tofu soup

shoyu ramen
ramen noodle, soy marinated egg, pork belly, 
mizuna, bonito dashi

japanese vegetable curry (V)
seasonal veggies, curry sauce, steamed rice,
pickled onion

niku udon
sliced beef, bonito kombu dashi, soy sauce,
japanese spices

mont blanc
raspberry sorbet

chocolate mousse
honey ice cream, salty caramel sauce

apple & pecan nut crumble
mandarin sorbet

crème brûlée
mixberry sorbet

dessert set
your choice of coffee or tea
served with your choice of sweets   

ice cream & sorbet

3,960

990

2,530

1,980

2,670

each 1,540

2,200

per scoop 

550
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